
*Terms and conditions apply.

Secure Your Solar
Investment With Us

Takaful myHome Solar

Terms and conditions apply. | Member of PIDM | The benefit(s) payable under eligible product is protected by Perbadanan Insurans 
Deposit Malaysia (PIDM) up to limits. Please refer to PIDM’s Takaful and Insurance Benefits Protection System (TIPS) Brochure or 
contact Takaful Malaysia or PIDM (visit www.pidm.gov.my).

A Comprehensive Protection Product for Your Home Solar Panels

Coverage for All Risks 

Coverage for Loss of Savings in Electricity 

Coverage for Public Liability

https://www.pidm.gov.my/en
https://www.pidm.gov.my/pidm2022/files/92/92bdfcde-3534-4a29-9031-5186387623ee.pdf


COVERAGE FOR LOSS OF SAVINGS IN ELECTRICITY:
Provides compensation for loss of savings in electricity arising out of the failure of the 
solar panel to generate electricity due to loss or damage caused by the covered events as 
stated above in All Risks, under the Net Energy Metering (NEM) programme.

COVERAGE FOR PUBLIC LIABILITY:

Indemnifies against legal liabilities for bodily injury or property damage to third 
parties, caused by the installation of the solar PV system.

• Fire and/or lightning
• Accidental damage
•    Theft accompanied by actual     
 violent and forcible entry or 
 exit
• Explosion

• Riot, strike & malicious damage
• Aircraft and other aerial devices  
 and/or articles dropped therefrom
• Earthquake, volcanic eruption
• Storm & tempest
• Flood

• Bursting or overflowing of domestic water
 tanks, apparatus or pipes
• Impact damage
• Damage by falling trees or branches
• Subsidence and landslide

Benefits

Takaful myHome Solar provides coverage against loss or damage to the solar Photovoltaic (PV) system 
installed on the rooftops of a private dwelling house, or any part thereof used solely for residential purposes.

Protects the solar PV system against loss or damage caused by any of the 
following covered events:

COVERAGE FOR ALL RISKS:

Benefits

This flyer is for general information only and is not a contract for this product. You are advised to refer to the Product Disclosure Sheet and 
Certificate for detailed information regarding the important features, benefits, contributions, exclusions, terms and conditions of the product for 
better understanding before participating into this product.
 

Benefits
Jumlah Perlindungan (RM)

Semua Risiko

Liabiliti Awam

Kehilangan Penjimatan
-Sebulan
-Sehingga 6 bulan
(Lebihan masa 24 jam)

Pelan 1 Pelan 2 Pelan 3 Pelan 4 Pelan 5

600
3,600

800
4,800

1,000
6,000

50,000 50,000 50,000

1,200
7,200

50,000

1,500
9,000

50,000

20,000 40,000 60,000 80,000 100,000

Perlindungan
Sum Covered (RM)

All Risks

Public Liability

Loss of Savings
-per month, up to
-up to 6 months
(time excess: 24 hours)

Plan 1 Plan 2 Plan 3 Plan 4 Plan 5

600
3,600

800
4,800

1,000
6,000

50,000 50,000 50,000

1,200
7,200

50,000

1,500
9,000

50,000

20,000 40,000 60,000 80,000 100,000

Coverage

*Total Contribution (RM)

Class 1 Construction

Class 2 Construction

119.10 190.35 288.65 397.70

135.30 250.85 377.20 515.45

520.85

688.80

*inclusive of 8% service tax and RM10 stamp duty

For more information, please contact:

Managed by: Syarikat Takaful Malaysia Am Berhad 201701032316 (1246486-D)  (”Takaful Malaysia”) | 27th Floor, Annexe Block, Menara 
Takaful Malaysia, No. 4, Jalan Sultan Sulaiman, 50000 Kuala Lumpur. | Licensed under the Islamic Financial Services Act 2013 
and regulated by Bank Negara Malaysia. 
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