



Secure Your Solar Investment With Us

A Comprehensive Protection Product for Your Home Solar Panels

- Coverage for All Risks
- Coverage for Loss of Savings in Electricity
- Coverage for Public Liability



Takaful *my*Home Solar provides coverage against loss or damage to the solar Photovoltaic (PV) system installed on the rooftops of a private dwelling house, or any part thereof used solely for residential purposes.

Benefits

COVERAGE FOR ALL RISKS:



Protects the solar PV system against loss or damage caused by any of the following covered events:

- · Fire and/or lightning
- · Accidental damage
- Theft accompanied by actual violent and forcible entry or exit
- Explosion

- · Riot, strike & malicious damage
- Aircraft and other aerial devices and/or articles dropped therefrom
- Earthquake, volcanic eruption
- Storm & tempest
- Flood

- Bursting or overflowing of domestic water tanks, apparatus or pipes
- · Impact damage
- · Damage by falling trees or branches
- · Subsidence and landslide



COVERAGE FOR LOSS OF SAVINGS IN ELECTRICITY:

Provides compensation for loss of savings in electricity arising out of the failure of the solar panel to generate electricity due to loss or damage caused by the covered events as stated above in All Risks, under the Net Energy Metering (NEM) programme.



COVERAGE FOR PUBLIC LIABILITY:

Indemnifies against legal liabilities for bodily injury or property damage to third parties, caused by the installation of the solar PV system.

Coverage	Sum Covered (RM)				
	Plan 1	Plan 2	Plan 3	Plan 4	Plan 5
All Risks	20,000	40,000	60,000	80,000	100,000
Loss of Savings -per month, up to -up to 6 months (time excess: 24 hours)	600 3,600	800 4,800	1,000 6,000	1,200 7,200	1,500 9,000
Public Liability	50,000	50,000	50,000	50,000	50,000
	*Total Contribution (RM)				
Class 1 Construction	119.10	190.35	288.65	397.70	520.85
Class 2 Construction	135.30	250.85	377.20	515.45	688.80

^{*}inclusive of 8% service tax and RM10 stamp duty

This flyer is for general information only and is not a contract for this product. You are advised to refer to the Product Disclosure Sheet and Certificate for detailed information regarding the important features, benefits, contributions, exclusions, terms and conditions of the product for better understanding before participating into this product.

For more information, please contact:

1300 88 252 385 www.takaful-malaysia.com.my

Managed by: Syarikat Takaful Malaysia Am Berhad 201701032316 (1246486-D) ("Takaful Malaysia") | 27th Floor, Annexe Block, Menara Takaful Malaysia, No. 4, Jalan Sultan Sulaiman, 50000 Kuala Lumpur. | Licensed under the Islamic Financial Services Act 2013 and regulated by Bank Negara Malaysia.